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22/08/2022 Brokers Companies
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Name

Issa Abd AlHafeth Abd AlQadem
Hassouneh

Massar International

Aswagq for investment portfolios
orchid investment company
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti
Sahem Trading & Investments

Symbol
ELECTRODE
SAFABANK

BPC
BPC
BOP
OOREDOO
PALTEL
PID

Transaction
Type

Buy
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy

Volume

206

20,000

9,439
1,000,000
3,052
7,600
67
1,392

Relation
Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE

Chairman of the Board and Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board and Board
Member and Related party - United Securities

Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
Related party - Lotus Financial Investments
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
Board Member - PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT



