Date	Insider Type	Name	Symbol	Transaction Type	Volume	Relation
22/08/2022	Listed Companies	Issa Abd AlHafeth Abd AlQadem Hassouneh	ELECTRODE	Buy	206	Board Member - AL SHARK ELECTRODE
22/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Massar International	SAFABANK	Buy	20,000	Chairman of the Board and Deputy Acting Chairman of the Board and Board Member and Related party - United Securities
22/08/2022	Listed Companies	Aswaq for investment portfolios	BPC	Buy	9,439	Board Member - BIRZEIT PHARMACEUTICALS
22/08/2022	Brokers Companies	orchid investment company	BPC	Sell	1,000,000	Related party - Lotus Financial Investments
22/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	BOP	Sell	3,052	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
22/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	OOREDOO	Sell	7,600	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
22/08/2022	Brokers Companies	Jamil Mohammad Mousa Muti	PALTEL	Sell	67	Chairman of the Board - Global Securities
22/08/2022	Listed Companies	Sahem Trading & Investments	PID	Buy	1,392	Board Member - PALESTINE INVESTMENT & DEVELOPMENT